Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.1

SUBMISSION TYPE: NEW ASSIGNMENT

NATURE OF CONVEYANCE: CHANGE OF NAME

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Execution Date
ET US HOLDINGS LLC	05/25/2007

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	EMCON TECHNOLOGIES LLC
Street Address:	950 WEST 450 SOUTH
City:	COLUMBUS
State/Country:	INDIANA
Postal Code:	47201

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 6

Property Type	Number
Application Number:	11569405
Application Number:	11740526
Application Number:	11697850
PCT Number:	US0860991
PCT Number:	US0859639
PCT Number:	US0760309

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

500551593

Fax Number: (317)231-7433

Correspondence will be sent via US Mail when the fax attempt is unsuccessful.

Phone: 3172317762

Email: hbehlmer@btlaw.com
Correspondent Name: HEATHER BEHLMER

Address Line 1: BARNES & THORNBURG LLP
Address Line 2: 11 SOUTH MERIDIAN STREET
Address Line 4: INDIANAPOLIS, INDIANA 46204

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER: 44950-100 (BREAK OUT)

PATENT

REEL: 021012 FRAME: 0752

5240.00 11

CH \$240

NAME OF SUBMITTER:	Shawn D. Bauer
Total Attachments: 2	
source=ET US Holdings Name Change#pag	ne 1 tif

Total Attachments: 2
source=ET US Holdings Name Change#page1.tif
source=ET US Holdings Name Change#page2.tif

PATENT REEL: 021012 FRAME: 0753



The First State

I, HARRIET SMITH WINDSOR, SECRETARY OF STATE OF THE STATE OF DELAWARE, DO HEREBY CERTIFY THE ATTACHED IS A TRUE AND CORRECT COPY OF THE CERTIFICATE OF AMENDMENT OF "ET US HOLDINGS LLC", CHANGING ITS NAME FROM "ET US HOLDINGS LLC" TO "EMCON TECHNOLOGIES LLC", FILED IN THIS OFFICE ON THE TWENTY-FIFTH DAY OF MAY, A.D. 2007, AT 5:31 O'CLOCK P.M.

4310760 070626623



Darriet Smith Hindson Harriet Smith Windsor, Secretary of State

AUTHENTICATION: 5710132

DATE: 05-29-07

PATENT **REEL: 021012 FRAME: 0754**

STATE OF DELAWARE CERTIFICATE OF AMENDMENT

		bility company is hereby an
The name of the li	mited liability company is hereby ch	anged to EMCON Technologies I
	WHEREOF, the undersigned	
IN WITNESS the 25th	WHEREOF, the undersigned day of	have executed this Certifica , A.D. 2007
	day of May	, A.D. 2007
	day of May	

State of Delaware Secretary of State Division of Corporations Delivered 06:35 PM 05/25/2007 FILED 05:31 PM 05/25/2007 SRV 070626623 - 4310760 FILE

DE084 - 05/18/2007 C T System Online

RECORDED: 05/29/2008

PATENTL PAGE.02 **

REEL: 021012 FRAME: 0755